
Dir Street/Road At Go Comments
S SF Ferry Building - North Plaza 0.0 Meet on north side along Embarcadero
R Embarcadero 0.0 1.2
C Jefferson 1.2 0.9
R Van Ness 2.1 0.1
L North Point 2.2 0.1
R Van Ness 2.3 0.2
L Through Fort Mason 2.5 0.2 Climb
R Marina Blvd. 2.7 0.8
RG Lyon 3.5 0.0 restroom on right (only if needed)
C Mason Street 3.5 1.2
L Jog through intersection 4.7 0.0 Sign to Golden Gate Bridge
R Crissey Field Ave. 4.7 0.1 one way - Climb
R Battery East Trail 4.8 2.3 at top of climb - follow across GGB
RG Parking Lot on Marin Side of GGB 7.1 0.0
C Battery East Trail 7.1 0.1 Up hill to intersection
R Conzelman Road 7.2 0.2 through tunnel
L Alexander Avenue 7.4 1.2
C South Street 8.6 0.1
R 2nd Street 8.7 0.2
R Richardson St. 8.9 0.0
C Bridgeway 8.9 2.5 through Sausalito
C Mill-Valley Sausalito Bike Path 11.4 2.4 At Mike's Bikes
R East Blythdale 13.8 0.5 Regroup at end of bike way
C Tiburon Blvd 14.3 0.9
R Greenwood Cove Drive 15.2 0.8
C bikeway 16.0 2.1
C Tiburon Blvd 18.1 0.5
F Tiburon ferry terminal 18.6
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L=left    R=right   C=continue  BL=bear left   BR=bear right   RG=regroup   X=cross  U=U-turn
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Tiburon - Light
Distance: 18.6 miles           Climb: 878 feet

Start: San Francisco Ferry Building North Plaza


